
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

1 HGAC Submission Mon 9/3/18 Mon 9/3/18

2 Consultant Selection Mon 4/29/19 Fri 6/28/19

3 Contract Negotiation Mon 7/1/19 Fri 7/26/19

4 Award Design Contract Mon 7/29/19 Fri 8/23/19

5 Start Preliminary Engineering Mon 11/4/19 Fri 5/29/20

6 Begin Environmental Study Mon 11/4/19 Mon 5/25/20

7  Environmental Clearance Mon 6/1/20 Fri 7/31/20

8 Engineering and Design Mon 7/1/19 Fri 1/29/21

9 DCC Conf & Prelim Alignment Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/15/19

10 Begin Final Design Mon 7/15/19 Fri 1/1/21

11 30% Review Mon 7/15/19 Fri 5/1/20

12 60% Review Mon 5/4/20 Fri 10/9/20

13 90% Review Mon 10/12/20 Fri 1/1/21

14 Utility Relocation Wed 1/1/20 Thu 7/30/20

15 Five Month 95% Review Mon 8/3/20 Fri 2/26/21

16 Final Review & letting Fri 4/2/21 Fri 4/2/21

17 Construction Mon 4/5/21 Wed 8/31/22
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Project: Bailey Road Schedule

Date: Tue 10/30/18


